
Tinsukia - Naharlagun Weekly InterCity Express/15911 - Exp - NFR 
TSK/Tinsukia Junction to NHLN/Naharlagun (Itanagar) 

5h 30m - 223 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TSK Tinsukia Junction 18:45 0 1 0 22 125 NFR
2 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 18:51 19:06 15m 0 1 2 43 125 NFR
3 DBRG Dibrugarh 20:05 20:10 5m 0 1 44 67 108 NFR
4 DMGN Dhamalgaon Junction 20:22 20:24 2m 0 1 58 46 104 NFR
5 DMC Dhemaji 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 105 57 NFR
6 BDLN Bordoloni 21:41 21:43 2m 1 118 104 NFR
7 GOM Gogamukh 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 130 39 NFR
8 BGND Baginadi 22:20 22:22 2m 1 149 109 NFR
9 NLP North Lakhimpur 22:36 22:38 2m 0 1 174 56 97 NFR
10 HMY Harmuti Junction 23:10 23:35 25m 1 204 29 105 NFR
11 NHLN Naharlagun (Itanagar) 00:15 0 2 223 - 141 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (17:39)

May 06 2024 (17:39)

1

1


